

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 333/2022
CNR -WBSP01-019276 -2022

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 20

Dt. 13.03.2023

Accused Subhasish Dey @ Tinku , Rajib Majumder , Archana Debnath @ Payel Ghosh , Chandana Dhar @ Sona and Ruhul Amin are produced from J.C. through V.C.S.

Bail applications has been filed on half of accused persons namely Subhasish Dey @ Tinku , Chandana dhar and Rajib Majumder and a fresh vakalatnama also filed on behalf of accused Rahul Amin.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 16.03.2023 for production , charge and hearing bail petition.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore