

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore  
**Spl St 09(03)2023**  
**Spl Case - 333/2022**  
**CNR-WBSP01-019276-2022**

Present : Rimpa Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Alipore  
J.O. Code : WB00695

Order No. 35  
Dt. 14.11.2025

IO filed compliance report regarding order no. 33 dated 09/09/2025.

Let it be kept with case report.

Todate .

sd/-  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore